From: AEMAdmin@sdcounty.ca.gov

To: Potter, Andrew; Fang, Angela; Donnelly, Liberty; Temple, Nicole; Flores, Lauren; COSD, Redistricting; Hall,
David; Lau, Chim; Villa, Nicole; Van Wagner, Keith

Subject: IRC eComment

Date: Friday, November 26, 2021 7:46:48 AM

You've received a new form based mail from

https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/redistricting/IRCecomment.html.

Values:

First Name :
James

Last Name :
Richards

E-mail :
n/a

Phone :

eComment :

Please keep Mira Mesa and RPQ in a coastal district with UCSD and Sorrento Valley. We have always been in a
coastal district. Many of us work in Sorrento Valley. Our schools and school districts are connected to Carmel
Valley, University City, and Sorrento Valley. We would be completely disenfranchised in an East County rural
district. Thank you.

Submit :
Submit
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**IRC Team received eComment twice**

From: AEMAdmin@sdcounty.ca.gov

To: Potter, Andrew; Fang, Angela; Donnelly, Liberty; Temple, Nicole; Flores, Lauren; COSD, Redistricting; Hall,
David; Lau, Chim; Villa, Nicole; Van Wagner, Keith

Subject: IRC eComment

Date: Friday, November 26, 2021 7:46:50 AM

You've received a new form based mail from

https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/redistricting/IRCecomment.html.

Values:

First Name :
James

Last Name :
Richards

E-mail :
n/a

Phone :

eComment :

Please keep Mira Mesa and RPQ in a coastal district with UCSD and Sorrento Valley. We have always been in a
coastal district. Many of us work in Sorrento Valley. Our schools and school districts are connected to Carmel
Valley, University City, and Sorrento Valley. We would be completely disenfranchised in an East County rural
district. Thank you.

Submit :
Submit


mailto:AEMAdmin@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Andrew.Potter@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Angela.Fang@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Liberty.Donnelly@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicole.Temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lauren.Flores@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Redistricting@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Chim.Lau@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicole.Villa@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Keith.VanWagner@sdcounty.ca.gov
https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/redistricting/IRCecomment.html

